
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021
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Department:

Agency/Entity:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - CAR

16 008 0300014

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 0.00 5,575,906.88 5,575,906.88 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 1,191,050.00 5,575,906.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 2,610,774.88 5,471,824.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 5,575,906.88 5,575,906.88 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 1,191,050.00 5,575,906.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 2,610,774.88 5,471,824.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 5,575,906.88 5,575,906.88 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 1,191,050.00 5,575,906.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 2,610,774.88 5,471,824.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

Maintenance and Other Operating
Expenses

0.00 4,384,856.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 36,705.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 36,705.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 36,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 312,245.82 312,245.82 0.00 312,245.82 0.00 0.00 312,245.82 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 284,245.82 312,245.82 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 284,245.82 312,245.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 266,445.97 266,445.97 0.00 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 266,445.97 266,445.97 0.00 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 0.00266,445.97 0.00 0.00 266,445.97 266,445.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 0.00 800.00 800.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 44,999.85 44,999.85 0.00 44,999.85 0.00 0.00 44,999.85 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 16,999.85 44,999.85 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 16,999.85 44,999.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 3,946,566.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 3,946,566.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 3,946,566.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 0.003,946,566.06 0.00 2,789,505.00 1,157,061.06 3,946,566.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 89,340.00 89,340.00 0.00 89,340.00 0.00 0.00 89,340.00 0.00 0.00 6,840.00 82,500.00 89,340.00 0.00 0.00 6,840.00 82,500.00 89,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 6,840.00 6,840.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 6,840.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 0.0082,500.00 0.00 0.00 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital
Outlays

0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,086,968.00 1,086,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,086,968.00 1,086,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,086,968.00 1,086,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

Office Equipment 5060405002 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,050.00 1,191,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,086,968.00 0.001,086,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 5,575,906.88 5,575,906.88 0.00 4,384,856.88 0.00 1,191,050.00 5,575,906.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 2,610,774.88 5,471,824.88 0.00 0.00 2,861,050.00 1,523,806.88 4,384,856.88 0.00 104,082.00 0.00 1,086,968.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1A.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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